
     
          

   

         
     

      
 

 
               

          
     

              
    

Painting Systems for Exposed Piling 
Date last edited: 9/29/2017 

Producer 
Carboline 
350 Hanley Industrial 
St. Louis, MO 63144 
(314)644‐100 

PPG Protective and Marine Coatings (Ameron) 
One PPG Place 
Pittsburgh, PA 15272 
(800)441‐9695 

Sherwin Williams 
12261 Nicollet Ave., Suite C 
Burnsville, MN 55337 
(612)804‐6264 

Wasser 
4118 B Place NW Suite B 
Auburn, WA 98001 
(800)627‐2968 

Contact: 
Aaron Bonk 
aaron.bonk@dot.state.wi.us 

Coat 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Products 

Carbozinc 859 
Bitumastic 300 M 
Bitumastic 300 M 

Amercoat 68HS 
Amercoat 78HB 
Amercoat 78HB 

Corothane I GalvaPac Zinc Primer 
Corothane I Coal Tar 
Corothane I Coal Tar 

MC‐Zinc or MC‐Miozinc 
MC‐Tar 
MC‐Tar 
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